Startliste

Altersklasse:

Ul1l - Jedermann

MTB-Cross Country bei Gotha auf dem Boxberg
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25.09.2008 - 07:51 Uhr

Starter
UCI Code

Name,Vorname

GER19980918
GER19980915
GER19??0000
GER19980919
GER19980706
GER19990714
GER19990522
GER19990420
GER19010324
GER19990909
GER19000807
GER19990704
GER19981016

GER19960608
GER19?20000
GER19960401
GER19970215

GER19950913
GER19940903
GER19940115
GER19940809
GER19940124

GER19921227
GER19920121

GER19831118
GER19810000
GER19860518
GER19890324
GER19900317
GER19900610
GER19??0000
GER19750322

GER19030405

Wojczik, Richard
Fiebrich, Maximilian
Riessler, Felix
RIECK, Thea
SCHURIG, Hanne
WAGNER, Magdalena
SCHNURER, Julian
SOHNER, Pascal
PLANERT, Nick
JAGLA, Martin
KREIS, Johanna
KERSTEN, Emilia
MAYER, Jonas

UMBREIT, Lisamarie
KIRCHNER, Tom
SCHURIG, Julian
ABSCH, Alexander

BACKHAUS, Tina
SCHURIG, Fabian
ANDERS, Patrick
GALLE, Philipp
PUSCHMANN, Jan-Erik

PORNER, Luisa
SCHRODER, Peter

GEHB, David
BERNSDORF, Marco
THOMAS, Tilmann
BOIKE, Bjérn
WAGENFUHR, Pascal
SCHALBE, Patrick
ANTON, Michael
WOJCZIK, Dirk

WAGNER, Felix

Mannschaft

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Jena

RSC Jena

White Rock e.V.

White Rock e.V.

White Rock e.V.

White Rock e.V.

White Rock e.V.

White Rock e.V.

White Rock e.V.

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Jena
RSC Jena

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.

RSC Jena

1.RSV 1886 Greiz e.V. / Team Rad Bauer
Team White Rock

Team White Rock

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
Team White Rock

Uni BW Minchen

Harz Racing e.V.

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.

RSC Jena

Ergebnisse im Internet unter: Www.finishtime.de
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Pramiencross
Pramiencross
Pramiencross
Pramiencross
Pramiencross
Pramiencross
Pramiencross
Pramiencross
Pramiencross
Bambini
Bambini
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